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A01 Born & Bred

AO03 Allure Nails

AO04 AVAILABLE

AO05 Slanted Rice

AO06 Row House

A08 Signature Barbershop
A09 First Watch

BO1A Charmed Avenue
B02 Handel's Ice Cream
B04 Resale Revolution
BO5 Nekter Juice Bar
B06 To Be Continued
B08 TapHouse Kitchen

B11l The Linen Tree

2,928 SF
1,433 SF
1,427 SF
1,430 SF
2,454 SF

955 SF
3,635 SF

741 SF
1,882 SF
1,131 SF
1,433 SF
2,737 SF
3,523 SF

2,858 SF
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B13 Optical Expressions
B14 Starbucks

B15 Veneto Trattoria
C02 The Joint

C03 Pure Vanity Spa
CO5 AVAILABLE

CO06 European Wax Center
C07 Juut Salonspa

C08 Barry's Bootcamp
C12 Chico's

PAD A Chase Bank

PAD B Houston's

PAD C CVS

PAD D Wells Fargo

1,461 SF
1,249 SF
2,574 SF
900 SF
2,293 SF
1,636 SF
1,633 SF
1,661 SF
6,002 SF
4,252 SF
11,012 SF
7,302 SF
12,900 SF

7,650 SF

(=

MCDONALD DRIVE



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://reddevelopment.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
https://reddevelopment.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	Hilton Village

