## Hilton Village

S	COTTSDALE ROAD

A01 Born & Bred	2,928 SF	B13 Optical Expressions	1,461 SF
A03 Allure Nails	1,433 SF	B14 Starbucks	1,249 SF
A04 AVAILABLE	1,427 SF	B15 Veneto Trattoria	2,574 SF
A05 Slanted Rice	1,430 SF	C02 The Joint	900 SF
A06 Row House	2,454 SF	C03 Pure Vanity Spa	2,293 SF
A08 Signature Barbershop	955 SF	C05 AVAILABLE	1,636 SF
A09 First Watch	3,635 SF	C06 European Wax Center	1,633 SF
B01A Charmed Avenue	741 SF	C07 Juut Salonspa	1,661 SF
B02 Handel's Ice Cream	1,882 SF	C08 Barry's Bootcamp	6,002 SF
B04 Resale Revolution	1,131 SF	C12 Chico's	4,252 SF
B05 Nekter Juice Bar	1,433 SF	PAD A Chase Bank	11,012 SF
B06 To Be Continued	2,737 SF	PAD B Houston's	7,302 SF
B08 TapHouse Kitchen	3,523 SF	PAD C CVS	12,900 SF
B11 The Linen Tree	2,858 SF	PAD D Wells Fargo	7,650 SF

